
ROCK CANDY ON A STICK
INGREDIENTS: PURE CANE SUGAR, LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING - NATURAL AND 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, F. D. & C. (RED 3, BLUE 1, RED 40, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6) CARAMEL 
COLOR, TITANIUM DIOXIDE.
NUTRITION FACTS: SERVING SIZE 1 STICK (22 G.), CALORIES 85, FAT 0 G., SATURATED 
FAT 0 G., TRANS FAT 0 G., CHOLESTEROL 0 MG., SODIUM 0 MG., CARBS 22 G., SUGARS 
22 G., PROTEIN 0 G.
MADE IN SOUTH AFRICA
SHELF LIFE: 5 YEARS (BEST BUY DATE ON WRAPPER)
KOSHER PAREVE / HALAL CERTIFIED
GLUTEN FREE, NUT FREE FACILITY , GMO FREE (Allergen Free)

GOLD MINE GUM
INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, GUM BASE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, TITANIUM 
DIOXIDE, ARTIFICIAL COLOR FD&C YELLOW 5, BHT (TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS),
RESINOUS GLAZE.
NUTRITION FACTS: SERVING SIZE 1 BAG (56 G.), CALORIES 187, TOTAL FAT 0 G., SODIUM 
0 MG., CARBS 50.4 G., SUGARS 37.3 G., PROTEIN 0 G., CALCIUM 1.4%
MADE IN MEXICO
SHELF LIFE: 30 MONTHS (BEST BUY DATED ON BAG)
NOT KOSHER
GLUTEN FREE, NUT FREE FACILITY

COAL MINE GUM
INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, GUM BASE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, TITANIUM 
DIOXIDE, ARTIFICIAL COLOR FD&C YELLOW 5, FD&C RED40, FD&C  BLUE 1, FD&C BLUE 2,
BHT (TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS), RESINOUS GLAZE.
NUTRITION FACTS: SERVING SIZE 1 BAG (56 G.), CALORIES 187, TOTAL FAT 0 G., SODIUM 
0 MG., CARBS 50.4 G., SUGARS 37.3 G., PROTEIN 0 G., CALCIUM 1.4%
MADE IN MEXICO
SHELF LIFE: 30 MONTHS (BEST BUY DATED ON BAG)
NOT KOSHER
GLUTEN FREE, NUT FREE FACILITY



PAINTBALL POPS
INGREDIENTS: DEXTROSE, GLUCOSE (CORN SYRUP), CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM STEARATE, 
TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, CONFECTIONERS GLAZE, CARNUBA WAX, 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS & COLORS INCLUDING FD&C:  RED 3, RED 40, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 
6, BLUE 1.
NUTRITION FACTS: SERVING SIZE 1 POP (APPROX. 64 G.), CALORIES 244, TOTAL FAT 0 
G., CHOLESTEROL 0 MG., SODIUM 0 MG., CARBS 61 G., DIETARY FIBER 0 G., SUGARS 59 
G., PROTEIN 0 G.
MADE IN CANADA
SHELF LIFE: 3 YEARS (BEST BUY DATED ON POP TAG)
GLUTEN FREE, NUT FREE FACILITY 

TIE DYE CUBE POPS
INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, WATER, CORN SYRUP, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, MAY INCLUDE THE
FOLLOWING: TITANIUM DIOXIDE, CITRIC ACID, FD&C (RED 3, RED 40, YELLOW 5, 

YELLOW 6, BLUE 1, BLUE 2).
NUTRITION FACTS: POP IS 21 G. BASED ON SERVING SIZE 1 STICK CALORIES 83 TOTAL 
FAT 0 G., SODIUM 0 MG., CHOLESTEROL 0 MG., CARBOHYDRATES/SUGARS 20 G., 
PROTEIN 0 G.
MADE IN CHINA
SHELF LIFE: 2 YEARS (BEST BUY DATE CODED ON DISPLAY)
NOT KOSHER

CINNA-PIX
INGREDIENTS: HARDWOOD BIRCH TOOTHPICKS FLAVORED WITH NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS
NUTRITION FACTS: NOT APPLICABLE (NOT CONSIDERED FOOD ITEM) NO CALORIES, 0 FAT, 0 CARBS., ETC...
MADE IN USA
SHELF LIFE: 6 MONTHS (NOT CODED)
NOT KOSHER
GLUTEN FREE, NUT FREE FACILITY, MADE FROM 100% WHITE BIRCH TOOTHPICKS

NEAPOLITAN COCONUT BARS
INGREDIENTS: DRIED COCONUT (CONTAINS SODIUM METABISULFITE, A 
PRESERVATIVE), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR AND/OR 
COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SALT, NATURAL STRAWBERRY FLAVOR, 
ARTIDIFICIAL FLAVOR, FD&C COLORS INCLUDING (RED 3, RED 40, BLUE 1).
NUTRITION FACTS: SERVING SIZE 1 BAR (64 G.), CALORIES 290, FAT CALORIES 140, 
TOTAL FAT 15 G., SATURATED FAT 13G., TRANS FATS 0 G., CHOLESTEROL 0 MG., 
SODIUM 190 MG., TOTAL CARB. 38 G., FIBER 4 G., SUGARS 22 G., PROTEINS 2 G., IRON 
4%.
MADE IN USA
SHELF LIFE: 9 MONTHS (BEST BUY DATE CODED ON EACH PIECE)
KOSHER DAIRY, GLUTEN FREE
ALLERGY WARNING: CONTAINS COCONUT. MADE ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH 
PRODUCTS THAT CONTAIN SOY, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, MILK, EGG AND WHEAT.
CONTAINS SULFITES



CUBE POPS
INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, WATER, CORN SYRUP, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, MAY INCLUDE THE
FOLLOWING: TITANIUM DIOXIDE, CITRIC ACID, RED 3, RED 40, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6, 

BLUE 1, BLUE 2
NUTRITION FACTS: POP IS 21 G. BASED ON SERVING SIZE 1 OZ.(28 G.) CALORIES 110
TOTAL FAT 0 G., SODIUM 0 MG., CHOLESTEROL 0 MG., CARBOHYDRATES/SUGARS 26 G., 
PROTEIN 0 G.
MADE IN CHINA
SHELF LIFE: 2 YEARS (BEST BUY DATE CODED ON TUB)
NOT KOSHER

MONEY MINTS-7 CT.
INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, NATURAL FLAVOR, STEARIC ACID AND ARTIFICIAL 
COLOR.
NUTRITION FACTS: ROLL IS 11.5 G. BASED ON SERVING SIZE 1 ROLL (11.5 G.) CALORIES 
49 TOTAL FAT 0 G., SODIUM 0 MG., CHOLESTEROL 0 MG., CARBOHYDRATES/SUGARS 
11.5 G., PROTEIN 0 G.
MADE IN MEXICO
SHELF LIFE: 2 YEARS (CURRENTLY NOT CODED)
NOT KOSHER

MONEY MINTS-2 CT. PACK
INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, NATURAL FLAVOR, STEARIC ACID AND ARTIFICIAL 
COLOR.
NUTRITION FACTS: PACK IS 3.25 G. BASED ON SERVING SIZE 1 PACK (3.25 G.) CALORIES 
14 TOTAL FAT 0 G., SODIUM 0 MG., CHOLESTEROL 0 MG., CARBOHYDRATES/SUGARS 
3.25 G., PROTEIN 0 G.
MADE IN MEXICO
SHELF LIFE: 2 YEARS (CURRENTLY NOT CODED)
NOT KOSHER

CHARLOTTE'S COUNTRY FUDGE
INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, CREAM (MILK, CARRAGENAN), SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK, SUGAR), 
PALM KERNEL AND/OR COCONUT OIL, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, INVERT SUGAR, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), WALNUTS, 
PEANUT BUTTER, VANILLA, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN, MONONITRATE, 
VITAMIN B, RIBOFLAVIN, VITAMIN B2, FOLIC ACID, SOY BEAN & PALM OIL, WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS, COCOA 
PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, INVERT SUGAR, DEGERMINATED YELLOW CORN FLOUR, CORNSTARCH, CHOCOLATE, 
SALT, SODIUM BICARBONATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN, WHEY), SALT, 
GELATIN, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORINGS, SOY LECITHIN.
MADE IN USA
SHELF LIFE: 5 MONTHS (BEST BY DATE ON DISPLAY)
NOT KOSHER
ALLERGY WARNING: CONTAINS PEANUT, WHEAT, SOY, WALNUTS, GELATIN, MILK


